
IRIS CROWN SCHOOL
E-3/ HS 1, Amrapali Yojna Lucknow-226101

Tel.:- 8960834088, 8960731088
Website:- www.iriscrownschool.com

FEE STRUCTURE
Class Pre - Nursery to VIII

2024 - 2025

Details Frequency I - III IV - V VI - VIIIPre-Nursery
to Upper Prep

Admission
Fee

Registration
Fee 1500/-

15,000/-

4,800/-

1500/-

15,000/-

5,500/-

1500/-

15,000/-

4,500/-

ONE TIME

ONE TIME

1500/-

15,000/-

4,200/-

The amount deposited towards registration and admission is neither refundable nor transferable.

MONTHLYComposite
Fee


